
比賽項目 年級 名次 班級 姓名 備註

1 106 陳祉妍 代表

2 102 黃子恬

3 104 張芯瑤

1 205 林品妗

2 201 李綾涵

3 202 李柏翰

1 102 翁淮羽

2 101 蘇子綺

3 105 林妙穗

1 205 李明心 代表

2 207 蕭千毓

3 202 楊富宇

1 102 賴靖潔 代表

2 106 陳佑翔

3 104 廖志祐

1 207 莊硯婷

2 206 謝書維

3 202 陳羿璇

1 104 邱慈靜

2 102 周雨柔

3

1 205 林善書 代表

2 204 蕭玉婷

3 206 蕭恩昕

1 103 林秉澤

2 106 賴翊樺

3 102 王欣儀

1 205 楊捷閎 代表

2 202 蔡凱琪

3 207 趙子婷

二

一

二

一

二

字音字形

嘉義市立玉山國民中學110年度語文競賽得獎名次

國語演說

國語朗讀

閩南語演說

閩南語朗讀
從     缺

一

二

一

二

一



比賽項目 年級 名次 班級 姓名 備註

嘉義市立玉山國民中學110年度語文競賽得獎名次

1 101 李昕穎 代表

2 103 陳宜蓁

3 107 陳儀昀

1 205 吳旻陞

2 206 郭騏寪

3 204 羅翊甄

1 103 鄭宇希 代表

2 104 蔡秉修

3 102 周湘蓁

1 204 廖怡涵

2 206 朱婕瑀

3 205 林書羽

1 102 潘致穎

2 103 蕭翊涵

107 張恩婷

101 陳香菱

1 205 陳詠佳 代表

2 204 郭宥均

3 202 洪湘芸

一

二

一

二

二

一

3
英語演說

書法

作文


